
Costal Conservation Assn 3-24-2017 Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Tony Rivera 100
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Vence Pentenella 98
CPS #1 Ralph Winningham 97
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Rudy Buzan 96
CPS #1 Joe Brophy 96
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Bill Ray 96
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Jay Gable 96
Team Reel Women Anissa Banks 96
Ferguson Team Steven Mafrige 95
JD Strong 1 Bill Ethridge 95
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Steve Horton 95
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Art   Rivera 95
Ben E. Keith Beverages Jimmy Gibson 95
Compadres Jim Miller 95
Krueger Team Billy Osborn 94
CPS #1 Ken Kotara 94
JD Strong 2 Brooks  Holzhausen 94
Ferguson Team Jody Johnson 93
JD Strong 2 Jason Dallmann 93
Team Reel Women Monica Tedford 93
Frost Bank #2 Stephen Ethridge 93
Ferguson Team Rue Ferguson 92
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Mike Sarosdy 92
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Bob   Tijerina 92
Profession Hookers Colton Stahl 92
Compadres Keith Banks 92
Air Specialties #2 Matt 91
Ferguson Team Martell Adams 91
CPS #1 Franklin Moore 91
JD Strong 1 John Bailey 91
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Phillip Casares 91



Costal Conservation Assn 3-24-2017 Individual
YoYo Chris Christians 91
Titan Factoring A~Team Devin Day 91
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Tricia Kocurek 90
Air Specialties #1 Chad Naylor 90
Glazers Beer Richard McNatt 90
Team Sandbaggers Chris  Burns 90
JD Strong 2 Taylor   Cleaveland 90
Individual Dewey McTee 90
Compadres Ross Dickinson 90
Titan Factoring AA~Team Clayton Laskowski 90
JD Strong 1 Darren Cleaveland 89
Profession Hookers Kevin Stewart 89
Individual Travis Reeves 89
Krueger Team Ken Krueger 88
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Mike Oliver 88
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Jim McAfee 88
JD Strong 2 Pat Murphy 88
Team Reel Women Gracie Farias 88
Ben E. Keith Beverages Robert Gibson 88
Frost Bank #1 Jerry Liesman 88
Cachet Real Estate Finance Trevor Morton 87
San Antonio Quail Coalition  #1 Dylan Sassman 87
Titan Factoring A~Team Wayne Schroeder 87
Sunline Global William Hull 87
Team Sandbaggers Pat  Farrell 86
Clay Busters Chas Anderson 86
JD Strong 1 JD Fontenot 85
Compadres Wayne Swaim 85
Stuckey Bryan Stuckey 84
Glazers Beer Bill Meyers 84
PSE Contracting Dillion 84
Team Sandbaggers Steve Trautmann 84



Costal Conservation Assn 3-24-2017 Individual
Individual Ford McTee 84
Titan Factoring AA~Team Justin Sherwood 84
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Mark Dehoyos 83
Cachet Real Estate Finance Jeff Hajek 83
Sunline Global Curtis Hagar 83
Shiner Beers Nick Meyers 82
Silver Eagle Distributing #1 Jesse Smith 82
Stuckey Tommy Arhim 81
Cachet Real Estate Finance Brandy Johaunson 81
Team Bullock Ryan Bullock 81
PSE Contracting David Gonzalez 80
Cachet Real Estate Finance Jacob Worsham 80
Team Sandbaggers Hank Farrell 80
Clay Busters Steve Anderson 80
Alamo Iron Works Team Tom Delong 80
Air Specialties #2 Rick 79
PSE Contracting Jose Leija, Jr. 79
SAPOA John Helle 79
Good Times Ranch Shooting Stars Laura Cameron 79
Where the Sheets Have No Name Grayson Stewart 79
Team Miko-clay-jack Josh Waldeck 78
Mikes Hard Lemonade Forrest Daigle 78
Mikes Hard Lemonade Tommy Johnson 78
Stuckey David Goerke 78
Glazers Beer Roberto Liderio 78
PSE Contracting Mark Gonzalez 78
Titan Factoring A~Team Matt Alexander 78
Pabst Brewing Company Troy Modenhauer 78
Silver Eagle Distributing #1 Ruben Vasquez 77
YoYo Bryant Harris 77
Krueger Team Steve Payne 76
Glazers Beer Fred Barrera 76



Costal Conservation Assn 3-24-2017 Individual
Good Times Ranch Shooting Stars Melanie Harrington 76
Frost Bank #2 Ben Wilson 76
Krueger Team Gary Palmer 75
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Shannon  Young 75
Team Bullock Gary Bullock 75
Profession Hookers Randy Stahl 75
Silver Eagle Distributing #1 Ryan Calong 75
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Jesse Mireles 75
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Rick Gipprich 75
Frost Bank #1 Brandon Stellges 75
Individual** Matthew Epperson 75
Air Specialties #2 Paul 74
TDI/Whiting-Tuner Brent Jordan 74
SAPOA Mike Helle 74
Team Bullock Jeff Bullock 74
Wack’em Byron  Buzzini 73
SAPOA Dean Fischer 73
Clay Busters Adrian Frenandez 73
Silver Eagle Distributing #1 Chris  Elliot 73
YoYo Joey Gonzalez 73
Titan Factoring A~Team Wade Hayden 73
Pabst Brewing Company Mike Salas 73
Individual* Lance Modawell 73
Air Specialties #2 Aaron 72
Double Up Isiah Sein 72
Mikes Hard Lemonade Ralph Goode 71
Air Specialties #1 DC 71
Team Reel Women Lorraine Lawrence 71
Profession Hookers Bill Dooley 71
Titan Factoring AA~Team Jay Patterson 71
Pabst Brewing Company Curtis Wolfe 71
James Jordan Team Reilly 70



Costal Conservation Assn 3-24-2017 Individual
Individual** Steven Epperson 70
Frost Bank #2 Mike 69
Shiner Beers Rick West 69
Alamo Iron Works Team Bill Bell 69
Pabst Brewing Company Rick DeLeon 69
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Amanda Oliver 68
Air Specialties #1 Todd 68
Anheuser-Busch Coragan Haugen 68
Anheuser-Busch Dave Mock 68
Ben E. Keith Beverages William Erwin 68
Alamo Iron Works Team Troy Waddell 68
James Jordan Team Jimmy Jordan 68
Wack’em Al Schoelman 67
San Antonio Quail Coalition #2 Jordan Hasshochler 67
Corona Beer Mark Castillo 67
Frost Bank #1 Dustin Dean 67
Where the Sheets Have No Name Shavn Forks 67
Where the Sheets Have No Name Shane Herbst 67
Team Miko-clay-jack Jeremy 66
Stuckey C Bryan Stuckey 66
James Jordan Team Balazs 66
Good Times Ranch Shooting Stars Catherine Carr 65
Frost Bank #2 Oscar 65
Alamo Iron Works Team Danny Frias 65
Individual* David Smith 65
Air Specialties #1 John 64
Wack’em Mike  Davis 64
Team Bullock Cole Bullock 64
Corona Beer Rick Molina 64
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Randy  Moon 63
San Antonio Quail Coalition  #1 Jonah Albrecht 63
YoYo Jake Barnhard 63



Costal Conservation Assn 3-24-2017 Individual
Titan Factoring AA~Team John Arnim 63
Shiner Beers Anthony Wise 62
Double Up Jeremy Fenechi 62
San Antonio Quail Coalition #2 Grover Dial 61
Ben E. Keith Beverages Bruce Kelley 61
Wack’em Stephy Schoelman 60
Team Miko-clay-jack Logan Rust 59
Beldon Roofing Derek Emery 57
Individual* Robert Busby 57
TDI/Whiting-Tuner Mark Rutland 56
Shiner Beers Kevin Wilkensen 56
Corona Beer Fernando Reyes 55
TDI/Whiting-Tuner Louis Hernandez 54
Anheuser-Busch Bob Greenwald 54
Beldon Roofing James Goodwin 54
Clay Busters Donny Davis 54
TDI/Whiting-Tuner Dillon Arends 52
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Robert  Coiner 50
San Antonio Quail Coalition #2 Jim Hasshochler 50
San Antonio Quail Coalition #2 Gus Dominguez 50
Team Miko-clay-jack Amy Milolajczak 48
Mikes Hard Lemonade Orlando Ortega 48
San Antonio Quail Coalition  #1 Veronica Smith 48
Beldon Roofing Danny Mendez 48
Double Up Travis Hunter 48
Sunline Global John Kimbrough 47
Good Times Ranch Shooting Stars Vicki Browning 45
James Jordan Team Reed 45
Double Up John Patty 44
Anheuser-Busch Joe Gonzalez 34
San Antonio Quail Coalition  #1 Liz Luera 23



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Tony Rivera 100
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Art   Rivera 95
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Rudy Buzan 96
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Bob   Tijerina 92

383
CPS #1 Joe Brophy 96
CPS #1 Ken Kotara 94
CPS #1 Franklin Moore 91
CPS #1 Ralph Winningham 97

378
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Mike Sarosdy 92
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Bill Ray 96
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Steve Horton 95
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Phillip Casares 91

374
Ferguson Team Rue Ferguson 92
Ferguson Team Steven Mafrige 95
Ferguson Team Jody Johnson 93
Ferguson Team Martell Adams 91

371
JD Strong 2 Jason Dallmann 93
JD Strong 2 Pat Murphy 88
JD Strong 2 Taylor   Cleaveland 90
JD Strong 2 Brooks  Holzhausen 94

365
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Jay Gable 96
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Tricia Kocurek 90
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Mike Oliver 88
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Jim McAfee 88

362



TEAM
Compadres Ross Dickinson 90
Compadres Wayne Swaim 85
Compadres Jim Miller 95
Compadres Keith Banks 92

362
JD Strong 1 JD Fontenot 85
JD Strong 1 John Bailey 91
JD Strong 1 Darren Cleaveland 89
JD Strong 1 Bill Ethridge 95

360
Team Reel Women Gracie Farias 88
Team Reel Women Monica Tedford 93
Team Reel Women Lorraine Lawrence 71
Team Reel Women Anissa Banks 96

348
Team Sandbaggers Chris  Burns 90
Team Sandbaggers Pat  Farrell 86
Team Sandbaggers Hank Farrell 80
Team Sandbaggers Steve Trautmann 84

340
Krueger Team Ken Krueger 88
Krueger Team Billy Osborn 94
Krueger Team Gary Palmer 75
Krueger Team Steve Payne 76

333
Cachet Real Estate Finance Trevor Morton 87
Cachet Real Estate Finance Jacob Worsham 80
Cachet Real Estate Finance Jeff Hajek 83
Cachet Real Estate Finance Brandy Johaunson 81

331



TEAM
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Mark Dehoyos 83
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Jesse Mireles 75
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Rick Gipprich 75
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Vence Pentenella 98

331
Titan Factoring A~Team Wayne Schroeder 87
Titan Factoring A~Team Wade Hayden 73
Titan Factoring A~Team Matt Alexander 78
Titan Factoring A~Team Devin Day 91

329
Glazers Beer Fred Barrera 76
Glazers Beer Richard McNatt 90
Glazers Beer Bill Meyers 84
Glazers Beer Roberto Liderio 78

328
Profession Hookers Bill Dooley 71
Profession Hookers Kevin Stewart 89
Profession Hookers Randy Stahl 75
Profession Hookers Colton Stahl 92

327
PSE Contracting David Gonzalez 80
PSE Contracting Mark Gonzalez 78
PSE Contracting Jose Leija, Jr. 79
PSE Contracting Dillion 84

321
Air Specialties #2 Aaron 72
Air Specialties #2 Rick 79
Air Specialties #2 Paul 74
Air Specialties #2 Matt 91

316



TEAM
Ben E. Keith Beverages Bruce Kelley 61
Ben E. Keith Beverages Jimmy Gibson 95
Ben E. Keith Beverages Robert Gibson 88
Ben E. Keith Beverages William Erwin 68

312
Stuckey C Bryan Stuckey 66
Stuckey Bryan Stuckey 84
Stuckey Tommy Arhim 81
Stuckey David Goerke 78

309
Titan Factoring AA~Team Justin Sherwood 84
Titan Factoring AA~Team Jay Patterson 71
Titan Factoring AA~Team John Arnim 63
Titan Factoring AA~Team Clayton Laskowski 90

308
Silver Eagle Distributing #1 Ruben Vasquez 77
Silver Eagle Distributing #1 Ryan Calong 75
Silver Eagle Distributing #1 Chris  Elliot 73
Silver Eagle Distributing #1 Jesse Smith 82

307
YoYo Jake Barnhard 63
YoYo Bryant Harris 77
YoYo Chris Christians 91
YoYo Joey Gonzalez 73

304
Frost Bank #2 Ben Wilson 76
Frost Bank #2 Stephen Ethridge 93
Frost Bank #2 Mike 69
Frost Bank #2 Oscar 65

303



TEAM
Team Bullock Jeff Bullock 74
Team Bullock Cole Bullock 64
Team Bullock Gary Bullock 75
Team Bullock Ryan Bullock 81

294
Air Specialties #1 Chad Naylor 90
Air Specialties #1 Todd 68
Air Specialties #1 John 64
Air Specialties #1 DC 71

293
Clay Busters Steve Anderson 80
Clay Busters Chas Anderson 86
Clay Busters Donny Davis 54
Clay Busters Adrian Frenandez 73

293
Pabst Brewing Company Troy Modenhauer 78
Pabst Brewing Company Rick DeLeon 69
Pabst Brewing Company Curtis Wolfe 71
Pabst Brewing Company Mike Salas 73

291
Alamo Iron Works Team Tom Delong 80
Alamo Iron Works Team Danny Frias 65
Alamo Iron Works Team Bill Bell 69
Alamo Iron Works Team Troy Waddell 68

282
Mikes Hard Lemonade Forrest Daigle 78
Mikes Hard Lemonade Ralph Goode 71
Mikes Hard Lemonade Orlando Ortega 48
Mikes Hard Lemonade Tommy Johnson 78

275



TEAM
Shiner Beers Rick West 69
Shiner Beers Anthony Wise 62
Shiner Beers Kevin Wilkensen 56
Shiner Beers Nick Meyers 82

269
Good Times Ranch Shooting Stars Catherine Carr 65
Good Times Ranch Shooting Stars Vicki Browning 45
Good Times Ranch Shooting Stars Melanie Harrington 76
Good Times Ranch Shooting Stars Laura Cameron 79

265
Wack’em Byron  Buzzini 73
Wack’em Al Schoelman 67
Wack’em Stephy Schoelman 60
Wack’em Mike  Davis 64

264
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Shannon  Young 75
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Amanda Oliver 68
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Randy  Moon 63
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Robert  Coiner 50

256
Team Miko-clay-jack Amy Milolajczak 48
Team Miko-clay-jack Josh Waldeck 78
Team Miko-clay-jack Logan Rust 59
Team Miko-clay-jack Jeremy 66

251
James Jordan Team Jimmy Jordan 68
James Jordan Team Reilly 70
James Jordan Team Balazs 66
James Jordan Team Reed 45

249



TEAM
TDI/Whiting-Tuner Dillon Arends 52
TDI/Whiting-Tuner Louis Hernandez 54
TDI/Whiting-Tuner Brent Jordan 74
TDI/Whiting-Tuner Mark Rutland 56

236
Frost Bank #1 Brandon Stellges 75
Frost Bank #1 Dustin Dean 67
Frost Bank #1 Jerry Liesman 88

230
San Antonio Quail Coalition #2 Jim Hasshochler 50
San Antonio Quail Coalition #2 Jordan Hasshochler 67
San Antonio Quail Coalition #2 Gus Dominguez 50
San Antonio Quail Coalition #2 Grover Dial 61

228
SAPOA Dean Fischer 73
SAPOA Mike Helle 74
SAPOA John Helle 79

226
Double Up Jeremy Fenechi 62
Double Up John Patty 44
Double Up Travis Hunter 48
Double Up Isiah Sein 72

226
Anheuser-Busch Bob Greenwald 54
Anheuser-Busch Joe Gonzalez 34
Anheuser-Busch Coragan Haugen 68
Anheuser-Busch Dave Mock 68

224



TEAM
San Antonio Quail Coalition  #1 Dylan Sassman 87
San Antonio Quail Coalition  #1 Liz Luera 23
San Antonio Quail Coalition  #1 Veronica Smith 48
San Antonio Quail Coalition  #1 Jonah Albrecht 63

221
Sunline Global Curtis Hagar 83
Sunline Global William Hull 87
Sunline Global John Kimbrough 47

217
Where the Sheets Have No Name Shavn Forks 67
Where the Sheets Have No Name Shane Herbst 67
Where the Sheets Have No Name Grayson Stewart 79

213
Corona Beer Mark Castillo 67
Corona Beer Fernando Reyes 55
Corona Beer Rick Molina 64

186
Beldon Roofing Danny Mendez 48
Beldon Roofing Derek Emery 57
Beldon Roofing James Goodwin 54

159



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Tony Rivera 100
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Art   Rivera 95
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Rudy Buzan 96
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Bob   Tijerina 92

383
CPS #1 Joe Brophy 96
CPS #1 Ken Kotara 94
CPS #1 Franklin Moore 91
CPS #1 Ralph Winningham 97

378
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Mike Sarosdy 92
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Bill Ray 96
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Steve Horton 95
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Phillip Casares 91

374

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Team Reel Women Anissa Banks 96 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
JD Strong 2 Taylor   Cleaveland 90 Youth CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Tony Rivera 100 HOA
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Vence Pentenella 98 RU
CPS #1 Ralph Winningham 97 3RD
Tickle Bitty Fishing Team Rudy Buzan 96 A1
CPS #1 Joe Brophy 96 A2
South Texas Oncology Fish Heads Bill Ray 96 A3
Silver Eagle Distributing #2 Mark Dehoyos 83 B1
Cachet Real Estate Finance Jeff Hajek 83 B2
Sunline Global Curtis Hagar 83 B3
James Jordan Team Reilly 70 C1
Individual** Steven Epperson 70 C2
Frost Bank #2 Mike 69 C3
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